


Committee Roster


	Family Selection & Service

	Name
	Employer
	Title
	Phone #
	Email

	Joel Hamilton, Chair
	Fountain- Ft. Carson School District 8
	Director of Operations/Chief Administrative Officer
	(571) 419-1392 c
	joelhamilton@hotmail.com 

	Dan Apricio
	First Bank
	Sr. VP
	(719) 533-3703 w
	Daniel.apricio@efirstbank.com 

	Mark Borman
	Wells Fargo
	Strategic Risk Management
Quality Assurance Officer
	(513) 678-9081 c
	Mark.borman@wellsfargo.com 

	Leonie Cramer
	Retired
	Community Advocate
	(719) 649-6119 c
	Tyt.tutt@gmail.com 

	Beverly Guzman
	Loan Depot
	Mortgage Consultant
	(719) 232-7729 c
	Beverly.guzman@imortgage.com 

	Ryan Mohling
	Young Life
	Director, Developing Global Leaders
	(303) 810-9418 c
	Ryan.mohling@gmail.com 

	Janna Mulder
	GRI
	Realtor
	(719) 331-1256
	Janna.m.mulder@gmail.com 

	Ken Smitherman
	Retired
	ACSI Educator
	(719) 660-1152 c
	cksjr@msn.com 

	Lori Sorrels
	Caliber Home Loans
	Mortgage Loan Officer
	(719) 440-0433 c
	Lori.sorrels@caliberhomeloans.com 

	Tim Trowbridge
	Retired
	Aerospace Engineer
	(7190 495-3145 h
	Tim.trowbridge@centurylink.net 

	Janet Risley
	PPHFH
	PPHFH Homeowner Services Director
	(719) 475-7800
	janet@pikespeakhabitat.org 

	Caitlin Daberkow
	PPHFH
	PPHFH Homeowner Services Coordinator
	(719) 475-7800
	caitlin@pikespeakhabitat.org 
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